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Khani Cole’s Sonic Table—String Edition
Featuring Stanley Serrano, Adam Armijo,
Michael Levin, and Alex Kyhn

Sat., January 13 | 7:30 p.m.
$33.50-$38.50

Carmela y Mas Present “Salsalogy”
An Anthology of Latin Salsa and Latin
Caribbean Music

Sun., January 14 | 7:00 p.m.

$28.50

ASU Faculty Chamber Music
Wed., January 31 | 10:30 a.m.
Included with paid museum admission or

ASU Saxophone Ensembles

Wed., February 28 | 10:30 a.m.
Included with paid museum admission or
$7 concert only

ASU Guitar Ensemble

Wed., March 28 | 10:30 a.m.

Included with paid museum admission or
$7 concert only

The Sun Dog Twins

Featuring Will Clipman and Leon Littlebird
Wed., April 11 | 7:00 p.m.

$28.50
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$7 concert only

George Winston
Wed., January 31 | 7:00 p.m.
$33.50-$38.50

Max Weinberg'’s Jukebox
Fri., February 9 | 7:00 & 9:00 p.m.
$43.50-$68.50

BoDeans: Stripped Down

Beautiful Renditions of BoDeans Classics
Sun., February 25 | 6:00 & 8:00 p.m.
$43.50-$53.50

Upcoming Concerts

View All Concerts

ASU Pan Devils Steel Band

Wed., April 25 | 10:30 a.m.

Included with paid museum admission or
$7 concert only

Pete Pancrazi Quartet
Wed., April 25 | 7:00 p.m.
$33.50

Christmas with the Celts
Thu., December 21 | 7:30 p.m.
SOLD OUT

Enjoy a rollicking Celtic flavor to contemporary
Christmas classics such as John Lennon’s “Happy
Christmas,” along with more traditional Irish carols.

Peter Asher: A Musical Memoir of the Sixties

and Beyond!
Fri., December 22 | 7:30 p.m.
SOLD OUT

Be in the theater audience as SiriusXM records Peter
Asher for broadcast! It's sure to be a night of music,
reminiscence, and fun.
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Dom Flemons: The American Songster
Wed., December 27 | 7:00 p.m.
$33.50-$38.50

“Stringband, jugband, fiddle-and-banjo and other old-
timey styles of the East and South brought Dom
Flemons to international attention with the Carolina
Chocolate Drops.”

—Roanoke Times

Sistahs Too with Special Guest Hans Olson
In collaboration with the Phoenix Blues Society

Fri., December 29 | 7:30 p.m.

$23.50-$28.50

Performing deep-rooted original blues with a soulful and
energetic sound, they have been delighting audiences
for the last two decades.

Jim Brickman

Sat., December 30 | 3:00 & 7:00 p.m.
Sun., December 31 | 6:00 p.m.
$48.50-$68.50

Sun., December 31 | 8:00 p.m.
SOLD OUT

“Jim Brickman is a worldwide sensation with his soulful
piano playing. His simplistic song style has won the
hearts of many, and has kept his music on the top of the
charts across the country and the world.”
—BroadwayWorld

Booker T. Jones

Thu., January 4 | 7:30 p.m.
Fri., January 5 | 7:30 p.m
$48.50-$53.50

“Booker T. Jones is one of the legends of soul music.”
—New Yorker
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Ruthie Foster
Sat., January 6 | 7:30 p.m.
SOLD OUT

A vocal powerhouse steeped in blues, folk, soul, rock,
and gospel. There is almost nothing she can’t make
come alive with her singing.

Ramblin’ Jack Elliott and Peter Rowan

Tue., January 9 | 7:00 p.m.
$43.50-$53.50

Perhaps no two performers exemplify the American
bluegrass and folk traditions as deeply as Peter Rowan
and Ramblin’ Jack Elliott.
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All prices include a ticket service charge. vembers who give $500+ annually receive

10% off concert tickets. Programming is subject to change.
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